YouGov / Diabetes UK I Ou

Sample Size: 2334 What the W0r|d thlnkS

GB Sample : 30th May - 2nd June 2014

Total Gender Age Region
Base Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ North Midlands East London South Wales Scotland
In general, which, if any, of the following do you think all
people with diabetes would **not** be able to do? (Please
tick all that apply)
Unweighted base 2334 1162 1172 225 310 379 528 892 533 317 214 357 531 133 249
Base: All GB adults 2334 1120 1214 280 412 388 437 817 574 383 224 299 534 117 203
Be allowed to hold a driving license 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 4% 1% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 0% 3%
Be allowed to become a fire-fighter 13% 15% 10% 12% 8% 12% 14% 15% 13% 12% 13% 10% 14% 13% 11%
Eat sweets 29% 27% 31% 31% 19% 29% 29% 34% 28% 32% 25% 29% 28% 38% 28%
Join the organ donation register 22% 23% 21% 27% 16% 18% 24% 25% 26% 23% 20% 23% 19% 24% 19%
Have children 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 0% 2% 1% 2% 1%
Go on holiday abroad 1% 1% 1% - 2% 1% 1% 0% 2% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1%
Run a marathon 5% 7% 4% 6% 5% 5% 4% 6% 6% 3% 6% 5% 4% 9% 7%
Go away on a school trip 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 0% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1%
Other 1% 1% 1% 2% 0% 2% 1% 0% 2% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 0%
Don't know % 8% 7% 7% 9% 7% 6% 8% 7% 6% 8% 9% 8% 6% 8%
Not applicable - | don't think there is anything that all people 46% 44% 48% 43% 53% 50% 6% 2% 45% 44% 48% 45% 49% 44% 46%

with diabetes would not be able to do
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